

Suggested Streets for Reclamation & Overlay - very poor conditions, but do not show up on Pavement Priority List

On Street	From Street	To Street	Pavement Width (ft)	Pavement Length (ft)	Pavement Area (yd2)	Project Current PCI	Rehab Activity	Average Unit Rate (\$/yd2)	Segment Cost (\$)	Accumulative Totals
Lakeview Drive	Gage Street	End	24	573	1528	29	Reclaim + 4" Olay	\$34.00	\$ 51,947	\$ 51,947
Earle Street	New Rochester Road	NE END	20	315	699	38	Reclaim + 4" Olay	\$34.00	\$ 23,768	\$ 75,715
Gage Street	New Rochester Road	Lakeview Drive	12	461	615	24	Reclaim + 4" Olay	\$34.00	\$ 20,897	\$ 96,612
Lake Street	New Rochester Road	Lakeview Drive	24	472	1259	29	Reclaim + 4" Olay	\$34.00	\$ 42,790	\$ 139,402
Sherman Street	New Rochester Road	Lakeview Drive	14	470	731	19	Reclaim + 4" Olay	\$34.00	\$ 24,855	\$ 164,257
Auburn Street	New Rochester Road	Lakeview Drive	16	476	846	21	Reclaim + 4" Olay	\$34.00	\$ 28,769	\$ 193,026
Cranbrook Lane	Old Rochester Road	End	24	1523	4061	23	Reclaim + 4" Olay	\$34.00	\$ 138,072	\$ 331,097

Continuation of Pavement Priorities, addresses highest ranked streets either not proposed in a CIP Project, nor part of a larger utilities upgrade project

On Street	From Street	To Street	Pavement Width (ft)	Pavement Length (ft)	Pavement Area (yd2)	Project Current PCI	Rehab Activity	Average Unit Rate (\$/yd2)	Segment Cost (\$)	Accumulative Totals
Maplewood Avenue	Old Rochester Road	Cranbrook Lane	35	1068	4154	34	FWM + 2" Olay	14.01	\$ 58,200.00	\$ 389,297.42
Grove Street	Ash Street	Chesley Street	22	1107	2707	31	FWM + 2" Olay	14.00	\$ 37,900.00	\$ 427,197.42
Hough Street	Hull Avenue	Hillcrest Drive	25	149	414	31	FWM + 2" Olay	14.02	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 432,997.42
Hough Street	Horne Street	Hull Avenue	23	411	1049	31	FWM + 2" Olay	14.01	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 447,697.42
Ash Street	Horne Street	WEST END	21	266	621	47	Shim + 2" Olay + RR	12.23	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 455,297.42
Berry Brook Court	Horne Street	EAST END	20	193	430	25	Reclaim + CI + 4" Olay	35.88	\$ 15,418.83	\$ 470,716.25